Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 10:19:03

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
87 Seymour, Sophie BRANCHFIELD TOMMIE BNOV 0/39.07 0/42.11 27.00 | 1
69 Gaff, Paul 'WARD UNION BNOV 0/45.09 0/51.73 2200 2
15 Hicks, Sarah KL KING OF JAZZ BNOV 0/51.03 0/63.12 19.00 3
67 Read, Hollie LETSGO BNOV 0/49.46 0/64.73 4
72 Cornock, Millicent oTIs v BNOV 0/48.99 4(K)61.00 5
62 Seymour Williams, Charlotte BOLD DICTATOR BNOV 0/43.43 B{KK)57.83 6
77 Smith, Patrick QIARADINE Z BNOV 3(3y54.04 B(8YT2.03 7
42 Nevile, Tanya Sheila MILESTONE MAX BNOV 4{K)50.63 8(KK)/63.13 8
78 Smith, Patrick POSITANO TERMIE EUROHILL Z BNOV 13(KK:5)/56.84 6(6)70.17 ]
18 Reynolds, Jake RSH TINKERBELL BNOV 0/49.31 26(R:22)/86.93 10
79 Smith, Patrick GREENHILLS QUALITY TIME BNOV 9(KK:1)/52.39 27(KKC:15)79.50 1
&8 Ljungman, Elecnora IN THE MOOD VHK 90CM 0/46.68 0/46.19 2700 | 1
43 Nevile, Tanya Sheila IRISH LENNIE 90CM 0/50.52 0/54.14 2200 2
82 Stanley, Angela Joy ACTION LADY 90CM 0/47.89 0/55.52 16.00 3
21 Graves, Mikaela MISURUSA 90CM 0/47.26 0/56.39 4
55 Morris, Eve ATHRILLER 90CM 0/47.43 0/57.06 5
70 Gaff, Paul MAGIC MIKE V 90CM 0/46.14 0/58.02 6
84 Moon, April IGOR AM 90CM 0/42.36 4(K)53.37 7
7 Bennett, Mark BALOUBET OF ROSSIN BNOV 4(K)/44.69 (DR)/- .~ Elim-Ref -
13 Rashar, Paula SHIPLEY DIMOND ZEANA BNOV  5(R:1)/52.35 (WC)/--- Elim-EOC -
&1 Wadland, Lucinda LA BELLA LUNA 90CM 4(K)y51.25 16(KC.8)72.14 Tkt -
58 Reynolds, Chloe BEYONCE 90CM 0/47.04 0/61.81 Tkt -
86 Rebecca Noone CREEVAGH STABLE'S 'MONKEY 47" 90CM 0/44.37 4(K)/60.02 Tkt -
a7 Reynolds, Chloe FREDDY 90CM 33(R:29)80.35 (R)/—.— Elim-Ref Tkt -
50 Reynolds, Jake DYNAMO 90CM 0/51.06 35(KKR:23)/87.25 Tkt -
57 Reynolds, Chioe FREDDY 90CM 2(2)53.79 T(K:3)/67.10 Tkt -
35 O'donnell, Isny SHEM 90CM 0/46.29 4(K)/59.15 Tkt -
22 Harris, Stephanie CLAYDON QUICKFIRE 90CM 0/49.55 (RKR)/-.— Elim-Ref Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 10:19:03



Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 11:40:40

Entry Rider Horse Section Resuits Prize Pl
69 Gaff, Paul WARD UNION o] 0/44.16 0/49.47 32.00 1
44 Moss, Bryony Jane QUICK COOKIE D 0/44.31 0/50.43 2500 | 2
5 Clark, Hollie RASSAN POLLY D 0/41.00 0/51.05 2200 3
9 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew CALCOURT TOPLINE ] 0/46.80 0/53.51 4
53 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew AVICCI Z D 0/48.12 0/57.24 5
a0 Ignacio, Caba BARRIE BUG D 0/50.64 1(1)65.04 6
62 Seymour Williams, Charlotte BOLD DICTATOR D 0/43.88 4(K)/47.00 7
63 Seymour Williams, Charlotte FIDELLA MISSOTI D 0/41.48 4(K)/50.37 8
51 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT ROCKETMAN D 4(K)/45.32 0/58.28 9
59 Reynolds, Chloe CABALLERO Z D 0/48.73 4(K)/61.77 10
52 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT VICTOR D 2{2)/53.38 5(K:1)/65.60 1
65 Warner, Amelia Madelaine CALCOURT DIOR D 0/48.62 B(KK)/57.45 12
83 Horton, Rachel CARTIERS TURBO TEDDY D 0/45.04 10(KC:2)/66.22 13
a7 Seymour, Sophie BRANCHFIELD TOMMIE D 0/41.62 12(KDK)59.21 14
88 Ljungman, Eleonora IN THE MOOD VHK 1.00M 0/42 86 0/43.85 32.00 1
a2 Jewitt, Jenna GRANGE RED SPARROW 1.00M 0/44.75 0/45.72 2500 2
36 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew TENACIOUS 1.00M 0/46.57 0/46.68 2200 3
70 Gaff, Paul MAGIC MIKE V 1.00M 0/48.27 0/55.46 4
33 Carron, Georgi JAMORA I 1.00M 0/39.20 4(K)/41.89 5
14 Kellett, Samantha RENKUM PEEK ABOO 1.00M 4(K)/41.97 4(K)/53.09 6
83 Horton, Rachel CARTIERS TUREO TEDDY D 0/48.37 B(KK)y58.55 HC -
86 Rebecca Noone CREEVAGH STABLE'S 'MONKEY 47’ 1.00M 12{KKK)/45.16 16(KKKK)/61.36 Tkt -
29 Laura Simpson FREDDIE 1.00M 0/49.00 4(K)/62.58 Tkt -
56 Smith, Beckie NENABOERA 1.00M 0/50.30 0/63.54 Tkt -
a5 O'donnell, Isny SHEM 1.00M 0/42.18 4(K)/56.68 Tkt -
8 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew ORTEGA 1.00M 0/50.17 6(K:2)/66.21 Tkt -
10 Muzi Pottinger CHANTILLY ROYALE Il 1.00M 0/45.72 0/59.13 Tkt -
30 Laura Simpson SLANEY 1.00M B(K:2)/53.52 7(K:3)/67.36 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 11:40:40

0o



Entry

37
33
36
26
64
63
44

84

14
10
a1
1

32

Entry

60
25
a7

7

80
54
85
59
24
68
17
34
11

76

Rider

Smith, Sarah

Carron, Georgi

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Thompson, Angela

Robbins, Carley

Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Moss, Bryony Jane

Moon, April

Gallucei, Matteo

Kellett, Samantha

Muzi Poltinger

Laura Simpson

Muzi Pottinger

Laura Simpscn

Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 12:33:36

Horse

BOMBAY BASIL

JAMORA I

TENACIOUS

NIDAM AJ

ADASH OF BLUE

FIDELLAMISSOTI

QUICK COCKIE

IGOR AM

MORSE CODE Il

RENKUM PEEK ABOO

CHANTILLY ROYALE Il

HENRY

MIDNIGHT SHADOW

ROLY

Results

0/56.63 0/36.52
0/50.00 0/37.10

0/53.89 0/40.41

0/57.94 0/41.42

0/47.39 4(K)Y37.12
0/51.90 4(K)39.78
0/51.32 4(K)/40.94
4(K)/53.10 4{K)/45.16
21(KR:13)/70.88 0/43.63
0/49.14 21(KKC:9)/64.47
0/53.23 B(KK)/44.75 Tkt
4(K)/56.89 0/48.57 Tkt
0/56.65 0/46.70 Tht

0/55.20 4(K)46.70 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 12:33:36

Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

Prize Pl

32.00 1

2500 2

2200 3

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Reynolds, Chioe
Thompson, Angela
Smith, Sarah

Gaff, Paul
Gallucei, Matteo
Merrell, Amy
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Rimell, Annie
Reynolds, Chloe
Thompson, Angela
Doel, Charlotte
Ovens, Amy

Lily Sweet

Muzi Poltinger

Mason, Tayla

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 13:19:46

Horse

ROCK ON Il

FLINT K

BOMBAY BASIL
CODE CICERO Z
MORSE CODE Il
BILLY PADDINGTON
BOWLAND FELMENCO
BAJAN BLU
CABALLERO Z
DIARADO'S PRINCE
DIARON Il

ESH DIAMOND
OPPENHEIM
MIDNIGHT SHADOW

FLORIAN

Section Results
N 0/55.44 0/35.68

1.10M | 0/54.24 0/36.22

1.10M | 0/53.70 0/36.83

N 0/53.30 0/37.06

N 0/52.05 0/38.64

N 0/52.72 0/41.07

N 0/55.26 0/42.80

N 0/55.28 0/43.25

N 0/56.43 0/43.80

N 4(K)/53.22 0/43.38

N 4(K)/57.99 B(KK)/43.97

N 17(C:13)70.25 4(K)/44.17
N 0/51.13 0/43.16 Tkt

N A(K)/57.13 4(K)/47.80 Tkt
N 4(K)/55.63 B{KK)/46.66 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 13:19:46

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

Pl



Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the
National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 14:17:46

23

(-]

40

75

25

40

76

Rider Horse Section Results Prize P
Loffet, Bizzy ARAMUS VI 1.15M 0/48.23 0/32.90 52.00 1
Thorne, Charlotte MARINELLO Il 1.15M 0/48.67 0/40.72 3700 2
Mason, Tayla CENTENMIAL I 1.15M 0/51.55 0/45.20 2700 3
Hatteea, Harrison B P EVITA 1.15M 0/56.00 0/47.61 4
Griffiths, Thomas KNOCKADERRY TOP QUALITY 1.15M 4(K)/50.53 0/40.85 5
Nagele, Melanie I KNOW IT 1.15M 4(K)51.56 0/41.56 ]
Harris, Stephanie CALCOURT DESIGN 1.15M 0/56.39 4(K)/44.99 7
Hatteea, Harrison BALOU'S SATINE VH POELEIND Z 1.15M T(K:3)/50.86 0/48.42 8
Ignacio, Caba SECRET SCANDAL 1.15M 4(K)/51.95 7(C:3)/54.62 9
Mason, Tayla JOELY VAN HET ASBORNEVELD 1.15M 4(K)50.90 12(R:8)/59.65 10
Thompson, Angela FLINT K 1.15M 24(R:20)/76.40 0/42.03 1
Ignacio, Caba SECRET SCANDAL 1.15M B(KK)/50.24 0/43.39 HC -
Mason, Tayla FLORIAN 1.15M 4(K)/51.39 4(K)/43.33 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 14:17:46



Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

20
a4
38
28
75
47
81
12
16
66
89
39
45
91
27

73

Rider

Loffet, James
Ignacio, Caba
Bradburne, Thomas
Thompson, Angela
Mason, Tayla
Mason, Rebecca
Merrell, Amy
Thome, Charlotie
Griffiths, Thomas
Hatteea, Harrison
Reynolds, Clare
Ignacio, Caba
Hatteea, Harrison
\on Sponeck, Elspeth
Thompson, Angela

Cornock, Millicent

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 15:15:26

Horse

GAUDII

LEWIS HAMILTON II

IROUETTE BLH

IRON BRU

JOELY VAN HET ASBORNEVELD

ARGALA Il

INDY ESTA

MARINELLO Il

KNOCKADERRY TOP QUALITY

BALOU'S SATINE VH POELEIND Z

MYOLARIS S

MONEYPENNY 1

B PEVITA

TRUE BLUE IV

SOLAR WIND

KALAMITY

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 15:15:26

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/51.62 0/32.76
0/51.39 0/33.64
0/45.62 0/33.75
0/53.94 0/34.32
0/48.49 0/34.81
0/51.36 0/35.08
0/52.54 0/36.57
0/47.94 0/39.32
0/50.44 0/39.96
0/54.75 0/48.83
0/48.70 4(K)135.10
4(K)/52.45 0/43.24
0/54.54 4(K)/45 63
2(2)/58.50 4(K)/33.98
4(K)/51.08 4(K)/41.87

4(K)/52.45 4(K)/44 81

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

23.00

Pl



Entry

49

38

46

47

39

20

48

41

a1

27

Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(7a) National 1.30m Open & (7b) National 1.40m Open

Rider

Mason, Rebecca

Bradburne, Thomas

Hatteea, Harrison

Mason, Rebecca

Ignacio, Caba

Loffet. James

Mason, Rebecca

Ignacio, Caba

\on Sponeck, Elspeth

Thompson, Angela

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 16:09:21

Horse

VANCURTIS

IROUETTE BLH

COME ON FERRARI

ARGALA I

MONEYPENNY 1

GAUDLI

PRINCESS lll

LEWIS HAMILTON I

TRUE BLUE IV

SOLAR WIND

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 16:09:21

Section
FQ1.30
FQ1.30
FQ1.30
M
FQ1.30
M
FQ1.30
M
FQ1.30
M
FQ1.30
M
FQ1.40
FQ1.30

M

FQ1.30
M

Results Prize

0/50.70 0/28.91 150.00

0/49.16 0/32.25 125.00

0/52.76 0/35.69

/51.64 0/38.73

0/52.82 0/39.39

4(K)/50.07 0/32.50

4(K)/48.90 0/38.29

4(K)/52.37 0/38.91

4(K)/56.09 0/39.98

4(K)/51.57 4(K)137.67

Pl



deed



