(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 10:19:03

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D
87	Seymour, Sophie	BRANCHFIELD TOMMIE	BNOV	0/39.07 0/42.11	27.00	1	Y
69	Gaff, Paul	WARD UNION	BNOV	0/45.09 0/51.73	22.00	2	Y
15	Hicks, Sarah	KL KING OF JAZZ	BNOV	0/51.03 0/63.12	19.00	3	Υ
67	Read, Hollie	LETSGO	BNOV	0/49.46 0/64.73		4	Y
72	Cornock, Millicent	OTIS V	BNOV	0/48.99 4(K)/61.00		5	
62	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	BOLD DICTATOR	BNOV	0/43.43 8(KK)/57.83		6	
77	Smith, Patrick	QIARADINE Z	BNOV	3(3)/54.04 8(8)/72.03		7	
42	Nevile, Tanya Sheila	MILESTONE MAX	BNOV	4(K)/50.63 8(KK)/63.13		8	
78	Smith, Patrick	POSITANO TERMIE EUROHILL Z	BNOV	13(KK:5)/56.84 6(6)/70.17		9	
18	Reynolds, Jake	RSH TINKERBELL	BNOV	0/49.31 26(R:22)/86.93		10	
79	Smith, Patrick	GREENHILLS QUALITY TIME	BNOV	9(KK:1)/52.39 27(KKC:15)/79.50		11	
88	Ljungman, Eleonora	IN THE MOOD VHK	90CM	0/46.68 0/46.19	27.00	1	Y
43	Nevile, Tanya Sheila	IRISH LENNIE	90CM	0/50.52 0/54.14	22.00	2	Y
82	Stanley, Angela Joy	ACTION LADY	90CM	0/47.89 0/55.52	19.00	3	Y
21	Graves, Mikaela	MISURUSA	90CM	0/47.26 0/56.39		4	Y
55	Morris, Eve	ATHRILLER	90CM	0/47.43 0/57.06		5	Y
70	Gaff, Paul	MAGIC MIKE V	90CM	0/46.14 0/58.02		6	Y
84	Moon, April	IGOR AM	90CM	0/42.36 4(K)/53.37		7	
7	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	BNOV	4(K)/44.69 (DR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
13	Bashar, Paula	SHIPLEY DIMOND ZEANA	BNOV	5(R:1)/52.35 (WC)/ Elim-EOC		-	
61	Wadland, Lucinda	LA BELLA LUNA	90CM	4(K)/51.25 16(KC:8)/72.14 Tkt		-	
58	Reynolds, Chloe	BEYONCE	90CM	0/47.04 0/61.81 Tkt		-	
86	Rebecca Noone	CREEVAGH STABLE'S 'MONKEY 47'	90CM	0/44.37 4(K)/60.02 Tkt		-	
57	Reynolds, Chloe	FREDDY	90CM	33(R:29)/80.35 (R)/ Elim-Ref Tkt		-	
50	Reynolds, Jake	DYNAMO	90CM	0/51.06 35(KKR:23)/87.25 Tkt		-	
57	Reynolds, Chloe	FREDDY	90CM	2(2)/53.79 7(K:3)/67.10 Tkt		-	
35	O'donnell, Isny	SHEM	90CM	0/46.29 4(K)/59.15 Tkt		-	
22	Harris, Stephanie	CLAYDON QUICKFIRE	90CM	0/49.55 (RKR)/ Elim-Ref Tkt			1

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 10:19:03

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 11:40:40

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D
69	Gaff, Paul	WARD UNION	D	0/44.16 0/49.47	32.00	1	Υ
44	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	D	0/44.31 0/50.43	25.00	2	Y
5	Clark, Hollie	RASSAN POLLY	D	0/41.00 0/51.05	22.00	3	Υ
9	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	CALCOURT TOPLINE	D	0/46.80 0/53.51		4	Υ
53	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	AVICCII Z	D	0/48.12 0/57.24		5	Υ
90	Ignacio, Caba	BARRIE BUG	D	0/50.64 1(1)/65.04		6	
62	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	BOLD DICTATOR	D	0/43.88 4(K)/47.00		7	
63	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	FIDELLA MISSOTI	D	0/41.48 4(K)/50.37		8	
51	Reynolds, Jake	CALCOURT ROCKETMAN	D	4(K)/45.32 0/58.28		9	
59	Reynolds, Chloe	CABALLERO Z	D	0/48.73 4(K)/61.77		10	
52	Reynolds, Jake	CALCOURT VICTOR	D	2(2)/53.38 5(K:1)/65.60		11	
65	Warner, Amelia Madelaine	CALCOURT DIOR	D	0/48.62 8(KK)/57.45		12	
83	Horton, Rachel	CARTIERS TURBO TEDDY	D	0/45.04 10(KC:2)/66.22		13	
87	Seymour, Sophie	BRANCHFIELD TOMMIE	D	0/41.62 12(KDK)/59.21		14	
88	Ljungman, Eleonora	IN THE MOOD VHK	1.00M	0/42.86 0/43.85	32.00	1	Υ
92	Jewitt, Jenna	GRANGE RED SPARROW	1.00M	0/44.75 0/45.72	25.00	2	Υ
36	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	TENACIOUS	1.00M	0/46.57 0/46.68	22.00	3	Υ
70	Gaff, Paul	MAGIC MIKE V	1.00M	0/48.27 0/55.46		4	Y
33	Carron, Georgi	JAMORA II	1.00M	0/39.20 4(K)/41.89		5	
14	Kellett, Samantha	RENKUM PEEK A BOO	1.00M	4(K)/41.97 4(K)/53.09		6	
83	Horton, Rachel	CARTIERS TURBO TEDDY	D	0/48.37 8(KK)/58.55 HC		-	
86	Rebecca Noone	CREEVAGH STABLE'S 'MONKEY 47'	1.00M	12(KKK)/45.16 16(KKKK)/61.36 Tkt		-	
29	Laura Simpson	FREDDIE	1.00M	0/49.00 4(K)/62.58 Tkt		-	
56	Smith, Beckie	NENABOERA	1.00M	0/50.30 0/63.54 Tkt		-	
35	O'donnell, Isny	SHEM	1.00M	0/42.18 4(K)/56.68 Tkt		-	
8	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	ORTEGA	1.00M	0/50.17 6(K:2)/66.21 Tkt		-	
10	Muzi Pottinger	CHANTILLY ROYALE II	1.00M	0/45.72 0/59.13 Tkt		-	
30	Laura Simpson	SLANEY	1.00M	6(K:2)/53.52 7(K:3)/67.36 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 11:40:40

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 12:33:36

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
37	Smith, Sarah	BOMBAY BASIL	0/56.63 0/36.52	32.00	1	Υ
33	Carron, Georgi	JAMORA II	0/50.00 0/37.10	25.00	2	Y
36	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	TENACIOUS	0/53.89 0/40.41	22.00	3	Υ
26	Thompson, Angela	NIDAM AJ	0/57.94 0/41.42		4	Υ
64	Robbins, Carley	A DASH OF BLUE	0/47.39 4(K)/37.12		5	
63	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	FIDELLA MISSOTI	0/51.90 4(K)/39.78		6	
44	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	0/51.32 4(K)/40.94		7	
84	Moon, April	IGOR AM	4(K)/53.10 4(K)/45.16		8	
6	Gallucci, Matteo	MORSE CODE III	21(KR:13)/70.88 0/43.63		9	
14	Kellett, Samantha	RENKUM PEEK A BOO	0/49.14 21(KKC:9)/64.47		10	
10	Muzi Pottinger	CHANTILLY ROYALE II	0/53.23 8(KK)/44.75 Tkt		-	
31	Laura Simpson	HENRY	4(K)/56.89 0/48.57 Tkt		-	
11	Muzi Pottinger	MIDNIGHT SHADOW	0/56.65 0/46.70 Tkt		-	
32	Laura Simpson	ROLY	0/55.20 4(K)/46.70 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 12:33:36

Rectory Farm - 25 April 2024

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 13:19:46

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
60	Reynolds, Chloe	ROCK ON III	N	0/55.44 0/35.68	42.00	1	Υ
25	Thompson, Angela	FLINT K	1.10M	0/54.24 0/36.22	32.00	2	Y
37	Smith, Sarah	BOMBAY BASIL	1.10M	0/53.70 0/36.83	22.00	3	Υ
71	Gaff, Paul	CODE CICERO Z	N	0/53.30 0/37.06		4	Υ
6	Gallucci, Matteo	MORSE CODE III	N	0/52.05 0/38.64		5	Υ
80	Merrell, Amy	BILLY PADDINGTON	N	0/52.72 0/41.07		6	Υ
54	Bowman, Johnathan Mathew	BOWLAND FELMENCO	N	0/55.26 0/42.80		7	Υ
85	Rimell, Annie	BAJAN BLU	N	0/55.28 0/43.25		8	Υ
59	Reynolds, Chloe	CABALLERO Z	N	0/56.43 0/43.80		9	Υ
24	Thompson, Angela	DIARADO'S PRINCE	N	4(K)/53.22 0/43.38		10	
68	Doel, Charlotte	DIARON III	N	4(K)/57.99 8(KK)/43.97		11	
17	Ovens, Amy	ESH DIAMOND	N	17(C:13)/70.25 4(K)/44.17		12	
34	Lily Sweet	OPPENHEIM	N	0/51.13 0/43.16 Tkt		-	
11	Muzi Pottinger	MIDNIGHT SHADOW	N	4(K)/57.13 4(K)/47.80 Tkt		-	
76	Mason, Tayla	FLORIAN	N	4(K)/55.63 8(KK)/46.66 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 13:19:46

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 14:17:46

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D
19	Loffet, Bizzy	ARAMUS VI	1.15M	0/48.23 0/32.90	52.00	1	Y
12	Thorne, Charlotte	MARINELLO II	1.15M	0/48.67 0/40.72	37.00	2	Υ
74	Mason, Tayla	CENTENNIAL II	1.15M	0/51.55 0/45.20	27.00	3	Y
45	Hatteea, Harrison	B P EVITA	1.15M	0/56.00 0/47.61		4	Y
16	Griffiths, Thomas	KNOCKADERRY TOP QUALITY	1.15M	4(K)/50.53 0/40.85		5	
2	Nagele, Melanie	I KNOW IT	1.15M	4(K)/51.56 0/41.56		6	
23	Harris, Stephanie	CALCOURT DESIGN	1.15M	0/56.39 4(K)/44.99		7	
66	Hatteea, Harrison	BALOU'S SATINE VH POELEIND Z	1.15M	7(K:3)/59.86 0/48.42		8	
40	Ignacio, Caba	SECRET SCANDAL	1.15M	4(K)/51.95 7(C:3)/54.62		9	
75	Mason, Tayla	JOELY VAN HET ASBORNEVELD	1.15M	4(K)/50.90 12(R:8)/59.65		10	
25	Thompson, Angela	FLINT K	1.15M	24(R:20)/76.40 0/42.03		11	
40	Ignacio, Caba	SECRET SCANDAL	1.15M	8(KK)/50.24 0/43.39 HC		-	
76	Mason, Tayla	FLORIAN	1.15M	4(K)/51.39 4(K)/43.33 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 14:17:46

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 15:15:26

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
20	Loffet, James	GAUDI II	1.20M	0/51.62 0/32.76	52.00	1	Υ
41	Ignacio, Caba	LEWIS HAMILTON II	1.20M	0/51.39 0/33.64	37.00	2	Υ
38	Bradburne, Thomas	IROUETTE BLH	F	0/45.62 0/33.75	27.00	3	Υ
28	Thompson, Angela	IRON BRU	F	0/53.94 0/34.32	23.00	4	Υ
75	Mason, Tayla	JOELY VAN HET ASBORNEVELD	1.20M	0/48.49 0/34.81		5	Υ
47	Mason, Rebecca	ARGALA II	F	0/51.36 0/35.08		6	Υ
81	Merrell, Amy	INDY ESTA	F	0/52.54 0/36.57		7	Υ
12	Thorne, Charlotte	MARINELLO II	1.20M	0/47.94 0/39.32		8	Υ
16	Griffiths, Thomas	KNOCKADERRY TOP QUALITY	F	0/50.44 0/39.96		9	Υ
66	Hatteea, Harrison	BALOU'S SATINE VH POELEIND Z	F	0/54.75 0/48.83		10	Υ
89	Reynolds, Clare	MYOLARIS S	F	0/48.70 4(K)/35.10		11	
39	Ignacio, Caba	MONEYPENNY 1	F	4(K)/52.45 0/43.24		12	
45	Hatteea, Harrison	B P EVITA	F	0/54.54 4(K)/45.63		13	
91	Von Sponeck, Elspeth	TRUE BLUE IV	1.20M	2(2)/58.59 4(K)/33.98		14	
27	Thompson, Angela	SOLAR WIND	1.20M	4(K)/51.08 4(K)/41.87		15	
73	Cornock, Millicent	KALAMITY	F	4(K)/52.45 4(K)/44.81		16	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 15:15:26

(7a) National 1.30m Open & (7b) National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 16:09:21

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
49	Mason, Rebecca	VANCURTIS	FQ1.30 M	0/50.70 0/28.91	150.00	1	Y
38	Bradburne, Thomas	IROUETTE BLH	FQ1.30 M	0/49.16 0/32.25	125.00	2	Y
46	Hatteea, Harrison	COME ON FERRARI	FQ1.30 M	0/52.76 0/35.69		3	Y
47	Mason, Rebecca	ARGALA II	FQ1.30 M	0/51.64 0/38.73		4	Y
39	Ignacio, Caba	MONEYPENNY 1	FQ1.30 M	0/52.82 0/39.39		5	Y
20	Loffet, James	GAUDI II	FQ1.30 M	4(K)/50.07 0/32.50		6	
48	Mason, Rebecca	PRINCESS III	FQ1.30 M	4(K)/48.90 0/38.29		7	
41	Ignacio, Caba	LEWIS HAMILTON II	FQ1.40 M	4(K)/52.37 0/38.91		8	
91	Von Sponeck, Elspeth	TRUE BLUE IV	FQ1.30 M	4(K)/56.09 0/39.98		9	
27	Thompson, Angela	SOLAR WIND	FQ1.30 M	4(K)/51.57 4(K)/37.67		10	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 25/04/2024 16:09:21



deed